UNOFFICIAL COPY



	DOC#	17340	06024 Fee \$42.	.00	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	RHSP FE	E:\$9.06	RPRF FEE: \$1.00		
		KAREN A.YARBROUGH			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			4B 44 AB 411 ==		
		er obr go	1, 19:9, Hu be:	1 OF 3	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	\				
Sultivan & Cromwell LLP	$\neg 1$				
125 Broad Street	'				
New York, New York 10004					
Attention: Periamin R. Weber, Esq.					
(CTI, 1702) 64 NOW F. 40F4)					
(35,73%)	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE C	ONLY	
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide on', one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name; of					
	vidual Debtor information in item 10 of the Fir	anding Sta	atement Addendum (Form OC	JC (AU)	
Plymouth MWG 13040 South Pulaski LLC					
)P	PERSONAL NAME	IADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
III. INDIVIDUAL 3 SUNIVAME	PERSONAL NAME	110011101	Wile to mile (Opinion in letto)	551130	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
260 Franklin Street, 6th Floor Bo	ston	MA	02110	USA	
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact numbame; diname will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide the India	o not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of vidual Debtor information in item 10 of the Fir				
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST	PE (SO VAL NAME	IADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
20. INDIVIDUAL 5 SURVAME	FE 130 IAE NAME	ADDITIO	WE HAMELOPINI TIRELOY	1001112	
CC. MAILING ADDRESS CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
ic. MAILING ADDITION	* / X.				
	· (/)				
2 SECURED DARTY'S NAME OF MAKE OF ASSIGNED SECURED BY	APTVI: Provide only one Solure, Party nam	13a or 3h	<u> </u>		
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY S NAME	ARTY): Provide only one Secured Party name	e (3a or 3b)	ı	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SPECIAL SITUATIONS INVESTING GROUI		itive A		SUFFIX	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SPECIAL SITUATIONS INVESTING GROUI	P II, LLC, as Administra	itive A	gent	SUFFIX	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SPECIAL SITUATIONS INVESTING GROUI 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	P II, LLC, as Admiristra	ADDITION	gent	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA	

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buyu	er Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	

IL Cook County Filing (13040 South Pulaski Road, Alsip, IL 60803)

1734006024 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Staten because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	ment; if line 1b was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Plymouth MWG 13040 South Pulaski L	LC				
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL AME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN' (IAL S)	SUFFIX				
		THE ABOVE	SPACE I	S FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10.) only one additional Debtor no					
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Tebtor's name) and ente	trine mailing address in line foc	-			
IVA. ORGANIZATIONS NAME					
OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME)				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	O/-				SUFFIX
	10				
10c. MAILING ADDRESS	CIT		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	0,				
11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME QT ASS	SIGNOR SECURED FARTY	S NAME: Provide o	nly <u>one</u> na	ame (11a or 11b)	
	SIGNOR SECURI: D. PARTY	S NAME: Provide o		me (11a or 11b) NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	77	S NAME: Provide o			SUFFIX
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	S NAME: Provide o	ADDIT I O	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	S NAME: Provide o	ADDIT I O	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	S NAME: Provide o	ADDIT I O	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	S NAME: Provide o	ADDIT‡ O	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY in the 14. This FINANCING STATE	MENT:	ADDITIO STATE	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	COUNTRY
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE	MENT: cut covers as-e	ADDITIO STATE	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate 13040 South Pulas	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate 13040 South Pulas	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate 13040 South Pulas	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate 13040 South Pulas	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	in the 14. This FINANCING STATE covers timber to be 16. Description of real estate 13040 South Pulas	MENT: cut covers as-e	STATE extracted c	POSTAL CODE collateral is filed a	country s a fixture filing

1734006024 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - 13040 SOUTH PULASKI, ALSIP, ILLINOIS

PARCEL ONE:

THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE WEST LINE OF CRAWFORD AVENUE (BEING A LINE 5.0 EET WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34 AFORESAID) AND THE SOUTH LINE OF THE NORTH 589,50 FEET (MEASURED AT RIGHT AUGLES) OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34. AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 90 DEGREES 00 MINUTES 00 SECONDS WEST 1151.72 FEET TO THE EAST LINE OF THE WEST 125.0 FEET OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 34, AFORESAID; THENCE SOUTH 0 DEGREES 13 MINUTES 08 SECONDS EAST ALONG SAID EAST LINE 548.0 FEET TO A POINT ON A LINE 1137.49 FEET SOUTH OF (MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES) AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, AFORESAID; THENCE EAST ALONG SAID PARALLEL LINE (152.30 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF CRAWFORD AVENUE HEREINDEFORE DESCRIBED; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF CRAWFORD AVENUE 548.0 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL TWO:

AN EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL! FOR STORM WATER RETENTION PURPOSES AS CREATED IN EASEMENT AGREEMFLY DATED JANUARY 18, 1974 AND RECORDED MAY 2, 1974 AS DOCUMENT 22703482 AND FILED WITH THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES OF COOK COUNTY AS DOCUMENT LR2750575, IN COUR COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL THREE:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR THE PURPOSE OF DRAINAGE OF SURFACE WATER THROUGH A DITCH, AND INGRESS IND EGRESS FOR RAIL SERVICES AS CREATED BY SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT MADE BY AND BETWEEN UNION CARBIDE CORPORATION; LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNLER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 17, 1970 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 41,588 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED DE CEMBER 19, 1972 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 45162, RECORDED MARCH 12, 1970 AS DOCUMENT 24875767.

PARCEL FOUR:

A NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR THE PURPOSE OF DRAINAGE OF SURFACE WATER THROUGH AN OVERFLOW PIPE AND A DITCH AS CREATED BY DOCUMENT BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED NOVEMBER 17, 1970 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 41558 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 19, 1972 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 45162 RECORDED MARCH 12, 1979 AS DOCUMENT 24876156 AND RERECORDED MARCH 26, 1979 AS DOCUMENT 24892004.

24-34-201-026-0000 13040 SOUTH PULASKI POAD, ALSIP, IZ 60803